
Date number Augmentation

Saturday, February 1, 2020 2357557 8951

Sunday, February 2, 2020 2366537 8980

Monday, February 3, 2020 2374550 8013

Tuesday, February 4, 2020 2383069 8519

Wednesday, February 5, 2020 2391707 8638

Thursday, February 6, 2020 2400330 8623

Friday, February 7, 2020 2408963 8633

Saturday, February 8, 2020 2417814 8851

Sunday, February 9, 2020 2426333 8519

Monday, February 10, 2020 2434632 8299

Tuesday, February 11, 2020 2443632 9000

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 2452850 9218

Thursday, February 13, 2020 2460855 8005

Friday, February 14, 2020 2470151 9296

Saturday, February 15, 2020 2477983 7832

Sunday, February 16, 2020 2486035 8052

Monday, February 17, 2020 2495672 9637

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 2504169 8497

Wednesday, February 19, 2020 2512575 8406

Thursday, February 20, 2020 2521852 9277

Friday, February 21, 2020 2530100 8248

Saturday, February 22, 2020 2538634 8534

Sunday, February 23, 2020 2547543 8909

Monday, February 24, 2020 2556018 8475

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 2564613 8595

Wednesday, February 26, 2020 2573340 8727

Thursday, February 27, 2020 2581849 8509

Friday, February 28, 2020 2590493 8644

Saturday, February 29, 2020 2599414 8921


